APML

Employee Code

APM13553

Name Mr. Rohit Dogra
Department IT
Designation Sr. Executive
Location DELHI
Role PHP Developer
Grade M3
Level LEVEL3
Tax Regime oLD
Earnings
Description Rate

Basic 21100.00
HRA 15100.00
City Compensatory Allowances 5000.00
Trpt All 5000.00
Mobile Allowance 2408.00
Hardship All 6942.00
Uniform All 2500.00

GROSS EARNINGS 58050.00

Net Pay : 21,470.00

Agarwal Packers And Movers Ltd.
Agarwal Floor, Wedding Mall, Sharda Niketan,Opp. Crescent Public School, Pitampura,New Delhi- 110034 -

(India)

Pay Slip for the month of August-2024

Monthly Arrear Total
8168.00 0.00 8168.00
5845.00 0.00 5845.00
1935.00 0.00 1935.00
1935.00 0.00 1935.00

932.00 0.00 932.00
2687.00 0.00 2687.00
968.00 0.00 968.00
22470.00 0.00 22470.00

Net Pay in words : INR Twenty One Thousand Four Hundred Seventy Only

Income Tax Worksheet for the Period April 2024 - March 2025(Proposed Investments)

Description Gross

Basic 155868.00
HRA 111545.00
City Compensatory Allowances| 36935.00
Trpt All 36935.00
Mobile Allowance 17788.00
Hardship All 51281.00
Uniform All 18468.00
Gross 428820.00
Deductions

Previous Employer Taxable Income
Professional Tax

Under Chapter VI-A

Standard Deduction

Any Other Income

Taxable Income

Total Tax

Marginal Relief

Tax Rebate

Surcharge

Tax Due

Educational Cess

Net Tax

Tax Deducted (Previous Employer)
Tax Deducted on Perq.

Tax Deducted on Any Other Income.
Tax Deducted Till Date

Taxto be Deducted

Tax/Month

Tax on Non-Recurring Earnings
Tax Credit Amount (87A)

Tax Deduction for this month

Exempt
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Taxable

155868.00

111545.00
36935.00
36935.00
17788.00
51281.00
18468.00

428820.00

0.00
0.00
13580.00
50000.00
0.00
365240.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5762.00
0.00

Deduction Under Ch
Investments u/s 80C
PROVIDENT FUND

Total of Investments u/s 80C
U/S 80C
Total of Ded Under Chapter VI-A|

Birth Date

Date Of Joining

Esi No.

PAN

Payable Days

Bank Ac No.

UAN No.

Deductions

PF

Pvt Ded (Emp Trust)

apter VI-A
Exempted
13580.00

13580.00
13580.00
13580.00

0.00

Total of Any Other Income

Personal Note: This is a system generated payslip, does not require any signature.

Cut Here

Print Date - 21/09/2024

05 Dec 1992

20 Aug 2024

DLNPD7417R

12.00

10189514198 (IDFC BANK LIMITED)
101353490813
Description Amount
980.00
20.00
GROSS DEDUCTIONS 1000.00

Taxable HRA Calculation(NON-

Qualifying Rent Paid
150000.00 | From
To
1. Actual HRA
2.40% or 50% of Basic
3. Rent-10% Basic
Least of above is exempt
Taxable HRA

150000.00 TDS Deducted Monthly
150000.00 Month
150000.00 August-2024
Tax Deducted on Perq.
Total

METRO)
0.00
20/08/2024
31/03/2025
111545.00
62347.00
0.00
0.00
111545.00

Amount
0.00
0.00
0.00



