Agarwal Packers And Movers Ltd.



Agarwal Floor, Wedding Mall, Sharda Niketan, Opp. Crescent Public School, Pitampura, New Delhi-110034 - (India)

Pay Slip for the month of August-2024

Birth Date

Esi No.

Bank Ac No.

UAN No.

PAN

: 05 Dec 1992

: DLNPD7417R

: 101353490813

: 10189514198 (IDFC BANK LIMITED)

Date Of Joining : 20 Aug 2024

Payable Days : 12.00

Employee Code : APM13553

Name : Mr. Rohit Dogra

Department : IT

Designation: Sr. Executive

Location : DELHI

Role : PHP Developer

 Grade
 :
 M3

 Level
 :
 LEVEL3

Tax Regime : OLD

Earnings					Deductions	
Description	Rate	Monthly	Arrear	Total	Description	Amount
Basic	21100.00	8168.00	0.00	8168.00	PF	980.00
HRA	15100.00	5845.00	0.00	5845.00	Pvt Ded (Emp Trust)	20.00
City Compensatory Allowances	5000.00	1935.00	0.00	1935.00		
Trpt All	5000.00	1935.00	0.00	1935.00		
Mobile Allowance	2408.00	932.00	0.00	932.00		
Hardship All	6942.00	2687.00	0.00	2687.00		
Uniform All	2500.00	968.00	0.00	968.00		
GROSS EARNINGS	58050.00	22470.00	0.00	22470.00	GROSS DEDUCTIONS	1000.00

Net Pay: 21,470.00

Net Pay in words: INR Twenty One Thousand Four Hundred Seventy Only

Description	Gross	Exempt	Taxable	Deduction Under Ch	apter VI-A	Taxable HRA Calculation(NON-METRO)		
Basic	155868.00	0.00	155868.00	Investments u/s 80C	Exempted	Qualifying	Rent Paid	0.00
HRA	111545.00	0.00	111545.00	PROVIDENT FUND	13580.00	150000.00	From	20/08/2024
City Compensatory Allowances	36935.00	0.00	36935.00				То	31/03/2025
Trpt All	36935.00	0.00	36935.00				1. Actual HRA	111545.00
Mobile Allowance	17788.00	0.00	17788.00				2. 40% or 50% of Basic	62347.00
Hardship All	51281.00	0.00	51281.00				3. Rent - 10% Basic	0.00
Uniform All	18468.00	0.00	18468.00				Least of above is exempt	0.00
							Taxable HRA	111545.00
_								
Gross	428820.00	0.00	428820.00		13580.00		TDS Deducted Monthly	
Deductions				U/S 80C	13580.00	150000.00		Amount
Previous Employer Taxable Inco	ome		0.00	Total of Ded Under Chapter VI-A	13580.00	150000.00	August-2024	0.00
Professional Tax			0.00				Tax Deducted on Perq.	0.00
Under Chapter VI-A			13580.00				Total	0.00
Standard Deduction			50000.00					
Any Other Income			0.00					
Taxable Income			365240.00					
Total Tax			0.00					
Marginal Relief			0.00					
Tax Rebate			0.00					
Surcharge			0.00					
Tax Due			0.00					
Educational Cess			0.00					
Net Tax			0.00					
Tax Deducted (Previous Employer)			0.00					
Tax Deducted on Perq.			0.00					
Tax Deducted on Any Other Income.			0.00					
Tax Deducted Till Date			0.00					
Tax to be Deducted		0.00						
Tax/Month		0.00	Total of Any Other Income	0.00				
Tax on Non-Recurring Earnings			0.00					
Tax Credit Amount (87A)		5762.00						
Tax Deduction for this month			0.00					

Personal Note: This is a system ger	nerated payslip, does not require any signature.
•••••	Cut Here